67
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

The receptacle can be used from grid
size 3,50 mm (140 Mil) upwards.
Ordering example Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
R = Rhodium
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Special
designation
 “L”
K  S  –  5  0  2    2  3
S  E  –  5  0  2
5   0   2G   K   S 3      0   2 1   4   0 A 1   5 0   2
Receptacle:
Plug:
Test probe:
Operating temperature
Standard:  -40° up to +80° C
*with 5,0 N-spring:  -100° up to +200° C
(for plugging onto the end of the plunger)S  E  –  4 1 5   K S
  3 [.118]
  7 [.276]
  2 [.079]
  39,1 [1.539]
  7,1 [.280]
  ø 1 [.039]    ø 2 [.079]    ø 2,3 [.091]    ø 1 [.039]    ø s.tbl.
GKS-502
continuous plunger
  0,25 [.010]
  ø 2,5 [.098]    ø 2,8 [.110]
  22 [.866]
KS-502 23
  ø 1 [.039]
  ø 2 [.079]
  2,4 [.094]
  9,4 [.370]
SE-502
  ø 1,2 [.047]
  ø 1,7 [.067]
  ø 2 [.079]
  3 [.118]
  10,2 [.402]
SE-415 KS
12
,2